IN-0006137

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 Yunmi Park
(323) 263-1657
PO: Invoice Date:
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Sofas - Ibiza - Middle Sectional 4' 4 $275.00 T $1,100.00
Sofas - Ibiza - Middle Sectional 4' - Black Suede

,
\

Sofas - Ibiza - Wide Left 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
Sofas - Ibiza - Wide Left - Black Suede

{
'

Sofas - Ibiza - Wide Right 2 $300.00 T $600.00

\ )P Sofas - Ibiza - Wide Right - Black Suede

)
{
[

Sofas - Ibiza - Long Right 4 $325.00 T $1,300.00
Sofas - Ibiza - Long Right - Black Suede

{
!

Sofas - Ibiza - Long Left 4 $325.00 T $1,300.00
Sofas - Ibiza - Long Left - Black Suede

b

Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon 4 $400.00 T $1,600.00
Sofas - Ibiza - Half Moon - Black Suede

Sofas - Ibiza - Round W/ Backrest 4 $350.00 T $1,400.00
d Sofas - Ibiza - Middle 6' 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
Sofas - Ibiza - Middle 8' 4 $325.00 T $1,300.00
Garden Fire Pit - Whitewash 01 4 $550.00 T $2,200.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

m Stand Up Tables - Shanghai - Rounded Natural Wood 4 $275.00 T $1,100.00
' Stand Up Tables - Fiji - Round 4 $275.00 T $1,100.00
J Stand Up Tables - Siena - Round Wood 4 $275.00 T $1,100.00
Small Dining Tables - Siena - Round Wood 10 $250.00 T $2,500.00
a8
( | f Dining Chairs - Siena - Whitewash Wood 40 $25.00 T $1,000.00
m
Bars - New York - Folding 8' 6 $850.00 T $5,100.00
j Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal 6 $275.00 T $1,650.00
Coffee Tables - Hamburg - Square Low - Black Wood 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
-
Coffee Tables - Hamburg - Square High - Black Wood 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
-
Accent Table - Ibiza - Irregular Faux White Marble 4 $100.00 T $400.00
i Accent Table - Ibiza - Irregular Faux Grey Marble 4 $100.00 T $400.00
- Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Club Chair Blue Velvet 2 $275.00 T $550.00
‘ Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Blue Velvet 2 $250.00 T $500.00
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Description

Ottomans - Standard Pod

Accent Pillows

Panels - Mechitza

Services
installers to drive to arizona 3/24
installers for install 3/25
installers for install 3/26
installers for changeover 3/26
installers for details 3/27
installers for strike 3/27
installers to drive to los angeles 3/28
trucking round trip + gas
per diem for 5 days
hotel rooms

pre-production/packing/supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

30 $30.00
40 $22.00
4 $650.00
8 $550.00
8 $650.00
8 $650.00
8 $650.00
8 $650.00
8 $650.00
8 $550.00
4 $2,700.00
8 $345.00
1 $5,800.00
1 $2,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

T $900.00

T $880.00

T $2,600.00

$4,400.00
$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$4,400.00
T $10,800.00
$2,760.00
$5,800.00

$2,500.00

$34,980.00
$56,660.00
$4,349.10
($0.00)
$95,989.10
($0.00)
$95,989.10
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